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Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 a Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00

+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

+ Murugan Nolan (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00

+ Meyer Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 b Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 c Fässler Leonard (2005) 10.00
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 a Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
+ Weber Timo (2005) 10.00

1 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Beeler Bryan (2005) 10.00

1 a Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 10.00

1 b Voggensperger Til (2004) 10.00
+ Balmer Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 a Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 b Graf Danko (2005) 9.75
+ Vogt Yannis (2005) 9.75

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 9.75

1 a Schärer Marc (2005) 9.75
+ Knie Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 b Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75
+ Erhart Luc (2005) 9.75

1 a Studer Louis (2004) 9.75
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 9.75

1 b Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 9.75

1 Ancona Enea (2004) 9.00
- Suter Timon (2004) 9.00

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 9.00
- Stübi Noël (2004) 9.00

1 a Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.00
- Wüst Nicolas (2004) 9.00

1 b Stübi Noël (2004) 9.00
- Bucher Conall (2004) 9.00

1 c Suter Timon (2004) 9.00
- Ancona Enea (2004) 9.00

1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 9.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.00

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Surer Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Frey Lenny (2005) 8.75
- Suter Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 a Surer Marco (2006) 8.75
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 b Suter Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Frey Lenny (2005) 8.75

1 a Bader Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 b Balmer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 c Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 a Christ Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Leonard (2005) 8.50

1 b Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 a Habegger Michael (2004) 8.50
o Studer Louis (2004) 8.50

1 b Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Knie Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Schärer Marc (2005) 8.50

1 Loosli Martin (2005) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 a Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

1 b Murugan Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 c Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 Schaub Tim (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Vogt Yannis (2005) 8.50
o Graf Danko (2005) 8.50

1 b Weber Timo (2005) 8.50
o Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 a Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00

+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Christ Dario (2003) 10.00

+ Gisler Yves (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Maeder David (2003) 10.00

+ Christ Dario (2003) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Adrian (2001) 10.00
+ Rohrer Timo (2001) 10.00

1 Wiggli Björn (2001) 10.00
+ Langenegger Raffael (2001) 10.00

2 Bachmann Sämi (2001) 9.75
+ Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Jenny Jan (2002) 9.75

1 Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 9.75

1 a Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 9.75
+ Streich Sascha (2001) 9.75

1 b Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75

1 c Keller Noah (2003) 9.75
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75

1 a Thomann Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 9.75

1 b Voggensperger Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Blunier Lionel (2001) 9.75

1 Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.75
+ Blattmann Roman (2003) 9.75

1 Bieri Florian (2001) 9.00
- Lüscher Ivan (2001) 9.00

1 a Fehrler Olivier (2003) 9.00
- Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 9.00

1 b Hasler Luis (2002) 9.00
- Bader Thomas (2002) 9.00

1 c Hengartner Tobias (2003) 9.00
- Järmann Florian (2002) 9.00

1 d Järmann Florian (2002) 9.00
- Hengartner Tobias (2003) 9.00

1 e Lüscher Ivan (2001) 9.00
- Bieri Florian (2001) 9.00

1 Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75
- Hasler Luis (2002) 8.75

1 Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.75
- Fehrler Olivier (2003) 8.75

1 a Blattmann Roman (2003) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

1 b Blunier Lionel (2001) 8.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

1 a Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50

1 b Gisler Yves (2003) 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 a Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Keller Noah (2003) 8.50

1 b Jenny Jan (2002) 8.50
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Langenegger Raffael (2001) 8.50
o Wiggli Björn (2001) 8.50

1 Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50
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1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 a Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

1 b Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

1 a Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 b Suter Michael (2002) 8.50
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00

+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75

+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75

1 b Decker Kieran (2007) 9.75
+ Klancnik Joel (2007) 9.75

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75
+ Oettiker Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Gysin Max (2008) 9.75

1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75
+ Lazzarato Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Walser David (2007) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75

1 Ancona Elia (2007) 9.00
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00

1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00
- Ancona Elia (2007) 9.00

1 a Bögli Danilo (2008) 8.75
- Christ Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 b Christ Adrian (2008) 8.75
- Bögli Danilo (2008) 8.75

1 a Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.75
- Müller Cedric (2007) 8.75

1 b Müller Cedric (2007) 8.75
- Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.75

1 Gysin Max (2008) 8.75
o Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.75

2 Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Klancnik Joel (2007) 8.50
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50

1 Lazzarato Marco (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Meier Marius (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Oettiker Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50
o Walser David (2007) 8.50


